
tw {.fr. tfr ldFrte
(i( (Etscr) Rfitc q,?i qrce Hfucq sr rfgffi sqq)

@
CL]GL

Central U.P. Gas Limited
(A Joint Venture of GAIL (lndia) Limited and BPCL)

CORRIGENDUM-I
Date:29.09.2020

Ref.: Bid Document No. CUGLIC&P/TEN2021120,219,017 dated 07.09.2020 for the
Procurement of SAP S/4 Hana, Customer Portal along with DMS.

Sub.: Corrigendum-1

Please note the following Corrigendum-l

Note: All other terms & conditions of tender shall remain same.

This corrigendum-l is to be treated as part of the original bid document and while submitting
your offer, corrigendum-l shall also be signed and stamped along with bid document.

Thanking you

For. Central U.PrGas Limited

Nl .rW
(K.K.cript:i)

Sr. Manager (C&P)

rM qfug , wini ffi, $cwr{frfr ffiff, g-1/4, ircrrqI(, il{F - 208 024 s.q.. grrw : 0b12-258s001,2s83462. tm : 258245s.iqff{c : www.cugt.co.in

Read As For

Clause No. 8.0 of IFB: Bid Due Date with
Time - 15.10.2020 up to 15:00 Hrs.

Clause No. 8.0 of IFB: Bid Due Date with
Time -29.09.2020 up to 15:00 Hrs.

Registered Office : 7th Floor, UPSIDC Complex, A-1/4, Lakhanpur, Kanpur- 208024, U.P. .Tel.: 0512-2585001, 2583462.Fax:2582453. Website :www.cugl.co.in

CIN No. : U40200UP2005P1C029538
An ISO 9001:2008, ISO14001 :2004, OHSAS 18001:2007 Certified Organisation


